
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

35 

135 

101 

88 

98 

90 

Name 

Albin Karlsson 

Adam Bjur 

Simon Billman 

Jonas Sahlin 

Marcelo Vargas 

Hampus Bodén (D) 

Best Tm 

51.234 

51.653 

53.379 

57.448 

1:16.253 

Diff 

0.419 

2.145 

6.214 

25.019 

Best Speed 

57,267 

56,802 

54,965 

51,072 

38,477 

- 

In Lap 

8 

6 

8 

5 

2 

0 

Anmälare 

KH Racing Team 

KH Racing Team 

Sodakart.se 

Comment 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2021-09-18 07:55:03 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Stig Ekström 

Race Director: Oskar Altzar 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mellansvenska Kart Racingserien 

MKR 8 lördag, Järfälla MK 

KZ2 

Träning 1 

Practice started at 7:43:46 

Järfälla 0,815 km 

2021-09-18 08:40 


